Product
Electrode Plates
(Platinum Coated
Plate Size (mm)

Negative ORP - mV
(Depends on Quality &
Flow Rate)

pH Range
Generates
Wattage (W)
Total Weight (Kg)

Dimensions (mm)

Production Rate (L/min)

Ease of Use

Languages

Warranty

Price

135x75

-850

2.5-11.5
5 Water Types
230
5

280(W) x 345(H) x 147(D)

Kangen Water: 3.5

Strong Acidic: 1.3

Fully Automatic, Very
Simple to Operate

8 (Japanese, English,
Spanish, French, Itaiian,
German, Portuguese,
Chinese (Mandarin)

5

63,910,000

SD501Platinum
7
135x75

-800

2.5-11.5
5 Water Types
230
6,3

264(W) x 338(H) x 171(D)

Kangen Water: 2.5 - 4.0

Strong Acidic: 0.6 - 1.2

Fully Automatic, Very
Simple to Operate

5 (English, German, French,
Italian, Spanish)

5

52,690,000

SD501
7
135x75

-800

2.5-11.5
5 Water Types
230
6,3

264(W) x 338(H) x 171(D)

Kangen Water: 2.5- 4.0

Strong Acidic: 0.6 - 1.2

Fully Automatic, Very
Simple to Operate

5
48,510,000

SUPER501
12
135x75

-800

2.5-11.5
5 Water Types
200
10,2

352(W) x 383(H) x 250(D)

Kangen Water: 5 - 8

Strong Acidic/Kangen
Water: 1.2-1.5

Fully Automatic, Very
Simple to Operate

3

68,750,000

JRIV
4
135x75

-450

2.5-11.5
5 Water Types
120
53

264(W) x 338(H) x 171(D)

Kangen Water: 3.0 - 4.9

Strong Acidic: 0.3- 0.7

Fully Automatic Unit

TBA

R
3
118 x 82

-350

6.0-9.5
3 Water Types
100
6,2

250(W) x 308(H) x 135(D)

Kangen Water: 1.5 - 5.5

Very Simple to Operate,

Bright Color, LCD Screen

indicates Current Water
Selection

3

25,410,000



